Allen County, KS
Well:Miewes 4-HP

Lease QOwner:Haas Petro

Town Oilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
06/24/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
5 soil/clay/rocks 5
7 lime 12
5 shale 174
2 lime 19
102 shale and sandy shale 121
38 lime 159
22 sandy shale and sand 181
1 sandy lime 182
10 ssand 192
2 shale and coal 194
2 shale 196
7 lime 203
4 shale 207
6 lime 213
17 shale 230
60 lime 290
40 shale 294
28 lime 322
4 shale 328
7 lime 333
2 shale 335
10 lime 345
5 shale 350
7 fime 357
5 shale 362
8 sandy shale and sand 370
3 sand 373
5 sandy shale 378
8 sand 386
24 sandy shale 410
77 shale 487
7 sandy shale 494
31 shale b25
11 lime 536
13 shale 549
12 lime 561
11 shale 572
15 sand 587
5 shale 502
13 sandy shale 605




Allen County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Miewes 4-HP (913) 837-8400 06/24/2014

Lease QOwner:Haas Petro

19 shale 624
2 lime 626
2 shale and coal 528
2 shale 630
16 lime 646
8 shale and lime 652
3 shale 655
5 lime 660
26 shale 686
11 lime 697
6 shale 703
3 lime and shale 706
4 lime 710
14 shale 724
5 lime 729
2 shale 731
2 shale/coal 733
1 shale 734
58 sand 739
4 sandy shale 743
77 shale 820
2 lime 822
6 shale 828
2 shale and coal 830
5 shale 835
7 sand 842
10 sandy shale 852
21 shale 873
8 sand and sandy shale 881
3 sandy shaple 884
105 shale 989
8 broken sand 997
10 sandy shale 1007
1 broken sand 1008
2 broken sand 1010
7 sand 1017
1 sand 1018
2 sand 1020
5 sand 1025
3 sand 1028
2 sand 1030-TD
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